
Madison High School College Application Quick Facts, Class of 2024

School Address: 2500 James Madison Drive, Vienna, VA 22181
CEEB Code: 472278
Graduation Date: June 4, 2024
Graduating Class Size: 531
Class Rank: None
GPA Scale: 4.0
GPAWeighting: Weighted
Course Scheduling: Semester
Counselor Title: School Counselor

Reminder, for Common Application only – you must invite your school counselor, even if you are not requesting a counselor
recommendation. This is the only way your counselor will be able to submit your transcript to your Common App colleges.

JMHS Counselor Contact Information

Student Last Name Counselor Name Counselor Email Phone Number

A-Chak Mr. T.J. Anderson tanderson@fcps.edu 703-319-2332

Chal-Fis Ms. Brandy Buckley blbuckley@fcps.edu 703-319-2325

Fit-Jok Mr. Nick LaLone nclalone@fcps.edu 703-319-2326

Jol-Ma Ms. Mallory Bacalis mkbacalis@fcps.edu 703-319-2330

Mc-Peo Ms. Erin Kennedy eekennedy@fcps.edu 703-319-2334

Pep-Stef Ms. Ashley Anderson abanderson@fcps.edu 703-319-2349

Steg-Z Ms. Alice Whitener alwhitener@fcps.edu 703-319-2331
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